AL
MOZ

SZYS

iy

/
A

Q)

SZYBKI MOZG 2019

Lista startowa wg kategorii:

ETAP 1 - POLE MOKOTOWSKIE
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Baranowska Réza,1ll
Bialas Liliana, 09
Dziadosz Karina, 09
GrzywaczBartek, 10
Hulanicka Irina, 56
Kisiel Gabriela, 08
Kobus Nikola, 08
Kosmowska Maja,08
Kuzma Kacper,10
Lesniak Alexander, 09
Lipmann Aleksandra, 08
Lisiecka Kaja,09
Lagowska Maria, 08
Malinowski Mateusz,09
Maslanka Mateusz, 08
Matuszewski Dawid, 08
Migdal Jakub, 08
Nowakowska Weronika,12
Opiela Oskar,08
Owsiak Joézef, 11
Owsiak Robert, 74
Patejko Zuzanna Jan, 12
Piksa Anna,12

Piksa Mikolaj, 08
Piksa Pawel, 79

Piksa Tymoteusz, 10
Pobratyn Blazej, 09
Polewiak Pawel, 08
Potiuk Jarek, 74

Radek Pola,09

Rudecki Karol, 06
Siworek Zzofia, 09
Szelachowska Felicja,1ll
VakatlOPocz
VakatllPocz
VakatlPocz

Vakat2Pocz

Vakat3Pocz

Vakat4Pocz

Vakat5Pocz

Vakat6Pocz

Vakat7Pocz

Vakat8Pocz

Vakat9Pocz
Waruszewska Laura, 08
WasilewskiAntoni, 08
Winczura Zuzanna, 08
Wojda Grzegorz,09
Wéjtowicz Hanna, 10
Zieba Julia, 08

LISTA STARTOWA

Poczatkujacy

Indywidualnie 4 2054
UNTS Warszawa 2 2202
UNTS Warszawa 2 2200
OSiR Gbéra Kalwaria 3

UNTS Warszawa 2 259
UNTS Warszawa 2 2196
UNTS Warszawa 2 2207
UNTS Warszawa 2 2203
BKS Wataha Warszawa 5 2182
UNTS Warszawa 2 2193
UNTS Warszawa 2 2192
UNTS Warszawa 2 2199
UNTS Warszawa 2 2204
UNTS Warszawa 2 2205
BKS Wataha Warszawa 5 1756
UNTS Warszawa 2 2195
BKS Wataha Warszawa 5 2191
BKS Wataha Warszawa 5 1647
UNTS Warszawa 2 2208
BKS Wataha 12 2153
BKS Wataha 12 2152
KS Spdéjnia Warszawa 8 1669
Indywidualnie 4 2140
UNTS Warszawa 2 2206
Indywidualnie 4 2137
Indywidualnie 4 2139
UNTS Warszawa 2 2194
UNTS Warszawa 2 2209
Indywidualnie 4 2218
UNTS Warszawa 2 2210
BKS Wataha Warszawa 5 2228
UNTS Warszawa 2 2211
Indywidualnie 4 1267
Indywidualnie 4
Indywidualnie 4
Indywidualnie 4
Indywidualnie 4
Indywidualnie 4
Indywidualnie 4
Indywidualnie 4
Indywidualnie 4
Indywidualnie 4
Indywidualnie 4
Indywidualnie 4

UNTS Warszawa 2 2201
OSiR Gdéra Kalwaria 3

UNTS Warszawa 2 2212
UNTS Warszawa 2 2197
UNTS Warszawa 2 1942
UNTS Warszawa 2 2198

412161
300633

1986004

1424638

1452901
1452902

8110405
1986003
8160612

1452904

338295

8101219
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Lista startowa wg kategorii:

Odwazni

Bargiel Beata, 65
Bialon Maria,07
BorkowskaLena, 06
Chabiera Filomena, 07
Chachurski Mieszko, 07

Dlugoszek Paulina, 04
Dolinska Julia, 04
Dopierala Dominika, 06
Dragowski Pawel, 01
Dudzinska Aniela, 06
Dudzinski Patryk, 07
DzwonkowskaPaulina, 06
Galicz Krystyna, b5l
Gendek Marta, 04
Glinska Barbara, 49
Holdakowski Bartek, 06
Jach-Bartha Jan, 04
Janowski Konrad, 49
Jbzefara Michal, 07
KasprzykMarta, 06
Kazmierczak Feliks, 09
Kedzierska Zuzanna, 07
Korniluk Pawel, 85
Korzeniowska Zofia, 07
Kozlowska Maja,07
Krochmal Adam, 86
Krochmal Malgorzata, 58
Krolska Dominika, 06
Krzosek Klementyna, 06
Kus Agnieszka, 82
Lipka Mateusz,07
Lisiecka Klara, 06
Mianowska Antonina, 07
Michalski Mikolaj, 06
Michalski Tomasz, 08
Olbrycht Anna, 56
Owsiak Stanislaw, 06
Pachucki Tymoteusz, 07
Pankiewicz Filip, 06
Patejko Tadeusz, 48
Popowski Jaroslaw, 69
Siwiorek Mikolaj, 06
Sobczyk Jakub, 06
SobiepanekBarbara, 06
Szelachowska Helena, 07
Szindler Aleksandra, 06
Tandejko Radek, 07
Tufekcis Leonidas, 08
Tutka Bartlomiedj, 92
Vakat1l00dw
VakatllOdw
Vakatl20dw
Vakat130dw
Vakatl1l40dw
Vakatl50dw
VakatloeOdw
Vakatl70dw
Vakat180dw

VakatlOdw

Vakat20dw

Vakat30dw

Vakat40dw

Vakat50dw

Vakato6Odw

Vakat70dw

Vakat80dw

Vakat90dw
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Czajkowska Agnieszka, 76

OK! Sport Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

OSiR Goéra Kalwaria
UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa

BKS Wataha Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

Ok! Sport Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

OSiR Goéra Kalwaria
BKS Wataha Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa
Holdaki

UNTS Warszawa

KS Spdéjnia Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

OSiR Goéra Kalwaria
UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

AZS WAT Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

Klub
UNTS
UNTS

Warszawa
Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

BKS Wataha Warszawa
OLBnO

BKS Wataha

BKS Wataha

BKS Wataha Warszawa
KS Spbéjnia Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

OSiR Géra Kalwaria
UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

BKS Wataha Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

InO STOWARZYSZE
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1028
1219
970

2048
1953
2037
174

2036
1803

260

2044
157

1365
1100
1185
2189

2092
2051
2187
2049
2041
65
31
2038
1805
1879
1801
2040
143
2046
1754
81
2155
2185
2074
2226
381
2047
896

134

1727
1653
1757
2220

2086530
2111027

338293
1408272
8291207

1452903

412334

412453
1422868
1951826
1414202
1411185

412231
9080017

4188961
1415377

8210586
8080258

4714516
8080582
412126

8131207

1424641

412377
8666061
1986007
1986006
8120748
1412020

338299

4644435

4644444
1986005
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Wasiewicz Marzena, 70
Wasiewicz Urszula,07
Wierzbicki Grzegorz,07
Wietrzynski Jakub, 04
Wojda Michal, 06
Wéjcik Beata, 66
Wysocki Stanislaw,29
Zajac Aleksandra, 04

Team 360

Team 360

UNTS Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
KS Spdinia

1
KS Spdéjnia Warszawa 8 546
2

UNTS Warszawa

13 1203
13 1205
2 1807
2 1865
2 2045

4 167

2190

1418713
1418718
4714518

300686
881580

cNoNoRoNoNeoNeNe)

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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Antonowicz Jan, 05
Bajorek Marta, 81

Baka Elzbieta, 73
Baranowski Lech, 82
Bartnik Bozena, 58
Borejko Tomasz, 77
Chabiera Lena, 03
Chojka Krzysztof,04
DabrowskiKarol, 05
Dolinska Zuzanna, 03
Domzalski Sebastian, 80
Dragowski Marek, 65
Drosik Marcel, 07
Drosik Oskar, 04

Gajda Ignacy, 08
Gasienica-Samek Adam, 06
Gasowska Renata, 78
Géraj Mariusz, 70
GérskiPatryk, 04
Gumowski Szymon,01
Hajkowicz Olaf, 06
Holdakowski Filip,01
Janowski Filip, 05
Janowski Piotr, 65
Kamieniarz Michal, 89
Kazmierczak Piotr, 74
Klepczynska Sylwia, 76
Konstanciak Andrzej, 59
Korzetkowski Adam, 79
Krochmal Grzegorz,59
Krzosek Bruno, 06
Lewandowski Jakub, 05
Lagowska Zofia, 05
Laska Renata, 64
MachowskiWladyslaw, 59
Machulak Miroslaw, 63

Zuchwali

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

KU AZS WAT Warszawa
TiPi

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

OSiR Géra Kalwaria
BKS Wataha Warszawa
Indywidualnie

OK! Sport Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

Klub InO Skréty Rado

OSiR Géra Kalwaria
BKS Watacha

UNTS Warszawa
Holdaki

Spdjnia Warszawa

KS Spbéjnia Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

Ok! Sport Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

AZS WAT Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

Klub
OSiR
UNTS

Goéra Kalwaria
Warszawa

Maciejewski Bartlomiej, 06BKS Wataha Warszawa

Malinowski Michal, 04
Maslanka Michal, 80
Michalska Izabela, 79
Misiaczek Ewa, 68
Mitura Aleksandra, 04
Mrugacz Szymon, 05
Nitsch Joanna, 73
Nowakowski Slawomir, 74
Olbrycht Janusz, 55
Ostaszewski Gerard, 02
Ostaszewski Gerard, 74
Pacek Karolina, 88

UNTS Warszawa

BKS Wataha Warszawa
BKS Wataha Warszawa
KB Galeria

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

BKS Wataha Warszawa
OLBnO

Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

Parfianowicz Katarzyna, 92Indywidualnie

Parfianowicz Marcin, 63
Patejko Przemyslaw, 82
Pilipczuk Marcin, 85
PodworskiKacper, 05
Poniatowski Krzysztof,76
PowichrowskaIlona, 04
Pryjma Katarzyna, 76
Przybyla Sylwester, 57
Ptak Szymon,07

Pytka Andrzej, 69
Sekrecka Maja, 05

Sobczyk Jeremi, 06
SobiepanekMaksymilian, 04
Sochacki Michal, 77
Szymanska Zuzanna, 77
Switala Michal, 07
Trykozko Urszula, 69
TywonekdJan, 05

Indywidualnie

KS Spbéjnia Warszawa
Indywidualnie

OSiR Géra Kalwaria
Indywidualnie

OSiR Goéra Kalwaria
UNTS Warszawa

AZS WAT Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

OSiR Gbéra Kalwaria
Indywidualnie

Team 360

UNTS Warszawa

Team 360

OSiR Géra Kalwaria

InO STOWARZYSZE

N
[\
o
(@]
~J

W WS NDNDNNDNE D OWNDNWRE D DN
w
w =
[ee] Nej
)]
[\

2183
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1323
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178
90
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504
1905
1280
1760
1758
7 186
2035
1313
356
1580

1129
1328
575

1666
219

1668
2219

1945

1892
1658
1836
1472
2042
897

927
3 159
1331
13 114
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8636188 10.00
10.00

10.00

10.00

9231058 10.00
10.00

8444999 10.00
10.00

435250 10.00
7060403 10.00
10.00

887232 10.00
10.00

4714540 10.00
4714535 10.00
1408270 10.00
10.00

5646 10.00
412166 10.00
1986002 10.00
4714539 10.00
10.00

8080305 10.00
8280665 10.00
8636522 10.00
8078020 10.00
10.00

412316 10.00
412235 10.00
8280359 10.00
4714517 10.00
10.00

10.00

1419853 10.00
2086529 10.00
1414198 10.00
8092006 10.00
412453 10.00
1424639 10.00
1424640 10.00
730740 10.00
10.00

10.00

2043896 10.00
7170974 10.00
886663 10.00
10.00

10.00

1407620 10.00
10.00

10.00

8623612 10.00
1427391 10.00
1419863 10.00
10.00

889672 10.00
888962 10.00
8230857 10.00
4644428 10.00
10.00

10.00

10.00

338294 10.00
1418722 10.00
981643 10.00
4644426 10.00
900424 10.00
418964 10.00
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

TywonekJulia, 01
Urbaniak Krzysztof, 67

Vakatl0Zuch
VakatllZuch
Vakatl2zZuch
Vakatl3Zuch
Vakatl4Zuch
Vakatl5Zuch
Vakatlé6Zuch
Vakatl7Zuch
Vakatl8Zuch
Vakatl9Zuch
VakatlZuch
Vakat20Zuch
Vakat2Zuch
Vakat3Zuch
Vakat4Zuch
Vakat5Zuch
Vakat6Zuch
Vakat7Zuch
Vakat8Zuch
Vakat9Zuch

WasilewskiMikolaj, 05
Wagrodzki Marek, 74
Wasiewicz Jerzy, 05
Wasiewicz Piotr, 70
Wieczorek Hubert, 05
Wieczorek Piotr,73
Wierzbicki Witold, 04
Witkowski Zbigniew, 69
Wolek Stanislaw, 04

Woéjtowicz Krzysztof, 04

OSiR Gdéra Kalwaria
KS Spbéjnia Warszawa

Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

OSiR Goéra Kalwaria
Biegajace Ogry

Team 360

Team 360

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie
UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie
UNTS Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

3

8 299
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

38 1033
13 1206
13 1204
2 1315
4 819
2 1281
4 852
2 1415
2 1941

1422869
670819

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

338300
1230374
8050202
1418717

9101039
7204615

1414199
8040213
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Bartczak Tomasz, 84
Becmer Dariusz, 71
Bednarski Jan, 98
Bialy Pawel, 90
Biolik Agnieszka, 77
Biolik Grzegorz,76
Bojar Jaroslaw, 80
Chachurski Ryszard, 63
Cwalina Karol, 83
Cygler Slawomir, 90
Czajkowski Marek, 76
Czaba Agnieszka, 95
Dluski Fabian, 96
Dolinski Grzegorz,72

Indywidualnie

WKS Slask Wroclaw
UNTS Warszawa

SKB Krasnik

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

KU AZS WAT Warszawa
OK! Sport Warszawa
Kompan.pl
Indywidualnie

KU AZS WAT Warszawa
Indywidualnie

BKS Wataha Warszawa

Fliszkiewicz Bartlomiej, 9AZS WAT Warszawa

Galicz Karol, 86
Gawlikowski Piotr, 70
GladeckiDawid, 00
Glowacz Julia, 00
Golawski Rafal, 88
Goérska Kinga, 89
Grajkowski Wojciech, 80
Grobelski Kamil, 98
Holdakowski Wojtek, 70
Izycki Krystian, 80
Jablonski Maciej, 97
Jurek Grzegorz,71
Kalicinski Marek, 77
Kijewski Jacek, 70
Komorowski Mateusz, 86
Kopytko Malgorzata, 82
Kordela Piotr, 75
Kowalska Bozena, 86
Krasuski Marcin, 72
Krochmal Andrzej, 56
Krychniak Mieszko, 97
Kubicka Zuzanna, 93
Kurek Jaroslaw, 88
Kurkowiak Damian, 87
Kus Michal, 82

Lesisz Kamil, 84

Laski Tomasz, 65
Lawecki Szymon, 78
Maciejewski Mikolaj, 76
Magier Andrzej, 86
MajowskiJdan, 05
Marchuk Ilya, 87

BKS Wataha Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

OSiR Gbéra Kalwaria
UNTS Warszawa

HKS Azymut Mochy
Orkan Ostrdda
Indywidualnie

KU AZS WAT Warszawa
Holdaki
Indywidualnie

AZS WAT Warszawa
EKOTREND

UKA Warszawa

KU AZS WAT Warszawa
Indywidualnie

KU AZS WAT Warszawa
KU AZS WAT Warszawa
Indywidualnie
OK!Sport Warszawa
KS Spbéjnia Warszawa
AZS WAT Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

AZS WAT Warszawa
Indywidualnie

Klub InO STOWARZYSZE
UNTS Warszawa

KInO Stowarzysze
MKS Pogon Siedlce
BKS Wataha Warszawa
OC Silwan Liuks BRES
OSiR Gbéra Kalwaria
UNTS Warszawa

Markiewicz Maksymilian, 96AZS WAT Warszawa

Mazurkiewicz Jakub, 93
Mezglewski Mateusz, 98
Mianowska Dorota, 74
Mianowska Julia, 01
Mianowski Rafal, 73
Michalak Kacper, 01l
Michalak Tomasz, 69
Mioduszewski Mateusz, 76
Miskiewicz Martyna, 89
Modrzejewski Adam, 82

OK!Sport Warszawa
KU AZS WAT Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

UKA Warszawa

OK! Sport Warszawa
KW Warszawa

Mossakowski Przemyslaw, 60Samodzielny

Mossakowski Wojciech, 98
Niebielski Bartosz,01
Nitsch Aleksandra, 03
Nowakowski Maciej, 02
Olszewski Bartlomiej, 02
Paradowski Jakub, 78
Parfianowicz Piotr, 94
Pawlowski Michal, 98
Pierzchala Michal, 01

UNTS Warszawa
UKS Falenica
UNTS Warszawa
BKS Wataha Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie
UNTS Warszawa
KU AZS WAT Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

~J
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~J [ee]

SN
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17

686
2224
2236
1951
1383
63
170

1719
1828
1973
1889
2231
1366
1227
1720
1399
656
258
607
2229
2235
1609
1027
144
1709
75
1382
1822
1665
73
1048
124
1871
2020

28
1929
1878
2233
1696
1697
1695
1057
1031
872
327
548
192
1869
464
357
984
1948
1811
30
2232
1194

0.00

8655945 0.00
8040198 0.00
0.00

8197778 0.00
770327 0.00

0.00

1963012 0.00
1418714 0.00
886658 0.00

1418729 0.00
0.00

0.00

1972059 0.00
0.00

7771986 0.00
0.00

8664844 0.00
9200095 0.00
0.00

2034196 0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

412102 0.00

7205964 0.00
1970315 0.00
1418715 0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

7202764 0.00
9040156 0.00
0.00

8625739 0.00
305987 0.00

0.00

8020882 0.00
2067571 0.00
1419854 0.00
8655944 0.00
8300176 0.00
9102252 0.00
1419857 0.00
981642 0.00

0.00

412307 0.00

0.00

1408260 0.00
8221001 0.00
8270873 0.00
8655941 0.00
8180169 0.00
7207195 0.00
7200382 0.00
1418726 0.00
1411188 0.00
8220398 0.00
1409316 0.00
8280803 0.00
1986001 0.00
1403087 0.00
0.00

8640916 0.00
0.00

0.00
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Polak Kasia, 68
Polishchuk Mariya, 94
Prekiel Katarzyna, 88
Pryjma Fryderyk, 98
Pryjma Tomasz, 64
Przybyla Krzysztof, 86
Sokalski Dariusz, 84
Sokalski Krzysztof, 82
Soltysiak Marek, 85
Soroka Martyna, 94
Sotniczuk Piotr, 98
Sypula Slawomir, 58
Szczepaniuk Kamil, 97
Szczepanski Lukasz, 76
Szelc Maciej, 78
Szlachta Grzegorz, 96
Szmyt Barbara, 86

Slusarczyk Katarzyna, 89

Turczynska Alicja, 97
VakatlProf

Vakat2Prof

Vakat3Prof

Vakatd4Prof

Vakat5bProf

Vakate6Prof

Walczyna Dariusz, 73
Witczak Przemyslaw, 70
Wolski Marek, 89
Wolowczyk Krzysztof, 95
Zabielewicz Mariusz, 86
Zielonka Jan, 98
Zebrowska Barbara, 95
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AZS WAT Warszawa

KU AZS WAT Warszawa
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